
NC Health and Wellness Trust Fund (HWTF) 
Fit Together (Obesity) Initiative 

 
Calendar of Activities for 2004 

January 2004 
 Friday, January 30: First Meeting, Thomas Center, Duke 
University, Durham NC, 10:00 – 3:00 

 

July 2004 
 Tuesday, July 20: Six-Month Progress Report due to HWTFC 
(Phase I Grantees) 

 Tuesday, July 20: Monthly Progress Report due to Duke and 
Monthly Expense Report due to HWTFC (Phase I Grantees) 

 July 7, 13 OR 19: Evaluation training for all grantees. Site visits 
to follow immediately after for Phase I grantees.  

February 2004 
 Duke Team begins administrative visits (see calendar) 
 Friday, February 20: Monthly Progress Report due to Duke and 
Monthly  Expense Report due to HWTFC 

 IRB  

August 2004 
 Friday, August 20: Monthly Progress Report due to Duke and 
Monthly Expense Report due to HWTFC (all grantees) 

 Duke Management Team – administrative visits (Phase II 
Grantees) 

March 2004 
 Duke Team continues administrative visits (see calendar) 
 Friday, March 19: Monthly Progress Report due to Duke and 
Monthly Expense Report due to HWTFC 

 Wednesday, March 31: Program Conference Call, 10:00am 
 IRB 

September 2004 
 Monday, September 20: Monthly Progress Report due to Duke 
and Monthly Expense Report due to HWTFC 

 Wednesday, September 29, Program Conference Call, 10:00 
 Duke Management Team – Administrative visits (Phase II 
Grantees) 

April 2004 
 Tuesday, April 20: Monthly Progress Report due to Duke and 
Monthly Expense Report due to HWTFC 

 IRB 
 

October 2004 
 Wednesday, October 20: Monthly Progress Report due to 
Duke and Monthly Expense Report due to HWTFC (all 
grantees) 

 
May 2004 
 Thursday, May 20: Monthly Progress Report due to Duke and 
Monthly Expense Report due to HWTFC 

 IRB 
 

November 2004 
 Monday, November 1: Annual Meeting, time and location to be 
determined 

 Friday, November 19: Monthly Progress Report due to Duke 
and Monthly Expense Report due to HWTFC (all grantees) 

June 2004 
 Friday, June 18: Monthly Progress Report due to Duke and 
Monthly Expense Report due to HWTFC 

 Wednesday, June 30, Program Conference Call, 10:00am 
 IRB 

December 2004 
 Wednesday, December 15: Program Conference Call, 10:00 
 Monday, December 20: Monthly Progress Report due to Duke 
and Monthly Expense Report due to HWTFC (all grantees) 
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